
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
305 劉睿康 LAU YUI HONG 6.73 1
372 梁爾廷 LEUNG YI TING WARREN 7.05 2
361 梁深然 ANDREW LANG 7.08 3
377 譚睿謙 TAM YUI HIM 7.11 4
245 許皓逸 HUI HO YAT ZENAS 7.17 5
443 梁鎬 LEUNG HO BRADLEY 7.22 6
454 蔡逸謙 TSAI YAT HIM MAXSON 7.39 7
341 吳國道 吳國道 7.5 8
244 陳昊森 CHAN HO SUM SETH 7.51 9
122 翁卓煒 YUNG CHEUK WAI 7.74 10
36 陳梓琛 CHAN TSZ SUM JASON 8.00 11

217 謝敖 謝敖 8.03 12
158 劉駿諾 LAU CHUN NOK JAY 8.06 13
102 陳卓昇 CHAN CHEUK SING 8.21 14
207 饒子熙 YIU TSZ HEI 8.35 15
508 呂晉銘 LUI CHUN MING 8.36 16
39 何駿賢 HO CHUN YIN 8.38 17

496 曾溱銘 TSANG MARK CHUN MING 8.47 18
119 歐陽賜 AU YEUNG CHI 7.72 19
470 袁浚淋 YUEN TSUN LAM 8.72 20
442 徐子諭 CHUI TSZ YU 9 21
224 柯昊均 OR HO KWAN 8.2 22
387 N/A LEUNG PAK LEUNG CHAYCE 8.41 23
195 黃靖揚 WONG CHING YEUNG 8.86 24
148 林承啟 CORNWALL LAM SHING KAI 10.06 25
181 黃荻舜 WONG HARRIS 10.06 26
355 黃浚翹 WONG TSUN KIU 10.18 27
111 龍彥宏 LUNG YIN WANG 10.23 28
453 黃駿熹 WONG CHUN HEI
297 李政皓 JARVIS CHING HO LEE
417 蘇澤朗 SO CHAK LONG
38 梁顥延 LIANG HAO YAN
78 黃浩 WONG HO

153 譚旭浚 TAM YUK TSUN
160 袁啟昊 YUEN KAI HO
167 趙栢晞 CHIU PAK HEI

男子2014年 - 20米 
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
305 劉睿康 LAU YUI HONG 9.02 1
245 許皓逸 HUI HO YAT ZENAS 10.08 2
361 梁深然 ANDREW LANG 10.26 3
119 歐陽賜 AU YEUNG CHI 10.33 4
372 梁爾廷 LEUNG YI TING WARREN 10.59 5
122 翁卓煒 YUNG CHEUK WAI 10.94 6
82 陳卓然 CHAN HARRIS 10.98 7

158 劉駿諾 LAU CHUN NOK JAY 11.16 8
397 陳晉禮 CHAN CHUN LAI 11.21 9
213 張晉傑 CHEUNG CHUN KIT 11.24 10
457 葉展宏 IP CHI WANG 11.44 11
36 陳梓琛 CHAN TSZ SUM JASON 11.46 12

341 吳國道 吳國道 11.47 13
496 曾溱銘 TSANG MARK CHUN MING 11.49 14
27 鄭宥嘉 CHENG YAU KA 11.56 15

217 NICUOLAS TSE 11.76 16
102 陳卓昇 CHAN CHEUK SING 11.79 17
262 梁子樂 LEUNG CHI LOK 11.93 18

2 楊嘉麒 YEUNG KA KI 12.15 19
508 呂晉銘 LUI CHUN MING 12.43 20
288 林灝喬 LAM HO KIU 12.75 21
442 徐子諭 CHUI TSZ YU 12.78 22
346 蘇暐傑 SU, LUCAS WEIJIE 13.14 23
264 陳駿曦 CHAN CHUN HEI 13.26 24
73 卓穎志 CHEUK WING CHI 13.50 25

195 黃靖揚 WONG CHING YEUNG 13.91 26
148 林承啟 CORNWALL LAM SHING KAI 14.66 27
315 甄奕鈞 AVERY YAN 26.31 28
267 李信霆 LEE SHUN TING 27.06 29
167 趙栢晞 CHIU PAK HEI
198 沈雋熹 LUCAS SHUM
209 鄭逸朗 CHENG YAT LONG
281 關天澧 YVES KWAN
421 陳樂恆 ISAAC CHAN ABS

男子2014年 - 30米 
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 成績 名次
457 葉展宏 IP CHI WANG 0.64 0.78 0.78 1
387 N/A LEUNG PAK LEUNG CHAYCE 0.67 0.37 0.67 2
122 翁卓煒 YUNG CHEUK WAI DQ 0.58 0.58 3
305 劉睿康 LAU YUI HONG 0.47 0.54 0.54 4
289 黃柏翹 WONG PAK KIU 0.38 0.5 0.5 5
27 鄭宥嘉 CHENG YAU KA 0.3 0.4 0.4 6

442 徐子諭 CHUI TSZ YU 0.39 DQ 0.39 7
508 呂晉銘 LUI CHUN MING DQ DQ DQ
346 蘇暐傑 SU, LUCAS WEIJIE

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 成績 名次
341 吳國道 吳國道 4.31 2.24 4.31 1
119 歐陽賜 AU YEUNG CHI 3.36 3.31 3.36 2
387 N/A LEUNG PAK LEUNG CHAYCE 3.26 1.65 3.26 3
457 葉展宏 IP CHI WANG 3.15 2.53 3.15 4
442 徐子諭 CHUI TSZ YU 2.8 1.67 2.8 5
508 呂晉銘 LUI CHUN MING 2.74 2.65 2.74 6
38 梁顥延 LIANG HAO YAN 2.65 1.51 2.65 7

264 陳駿曦 CHAN CHUN HEI 2.52 1.41 2.52 8
288 林灝喬 LAM HO KIU 2.40 1.61 2.4 9
305 劉睿康 LAU YUI HONG 2.26 1.36 2.26 10
224 柯昊均 OR HO KWAN 1.61 1.98 1.98 11
601 N/A NICHOLAS TSE 1.2 1.97 1.97 12
496 曾溱銘 TSANG MARK CHUN MING 1.65 0.95 1.65 13
262 梁子樂 LEUNG CHI LOK 1.37 1.46 1.46 14
160 袁啟昊 YUEN KAI HO 1.4 1.33 1.4 15
453 黃駿熹 WONG CHUN HEI 0.61 1.21 1.21 16
148 林承啟 CORNWALL LAM SHING KAI DQ 1.16 1.16 17
78 黃浩 WONG HO

153 譚旭浚 TAM YUK TSUN
346 蘇暐傑 SU, LUCAS WEIJIE
417 蘇澤朗 SO CHAK LONG
421 陳樂恆 ISAAC CHAN
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男子2014年 - 立定跳遠                    

男子 2014年 - 擲豆袋            


